REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE

BUREAU OF CUSTOMS

COLLECTION DISTRICT XII
PORT OF DAVAO

URGENT NOTICE TO LODGE
August 28, 2019

ATTENTION: IMPORTERS/CONSIGNEE/OWNERS/ INTERESTED PARTIES AND ALL OTHERS CONCERNED

Pursuant to Section 1129 of R.A. No. 10863, otherwise known as the Customs Modernization and Tariff Act (CMTA), upon the failure of the owner or interested party to file the necessary import entry within a period of seven
(7) days from the date of discharge of the last package from the carrying vessel/aircraft, the shipment shall be considered abandoned, unless extended upon valid grounds for another seven (7) days pursuant to Sec. 407 of

the CMTA. Herewith are Bill of Ladings with no entries filed as of August 28, 2019. (Please disregard this Notice if you have already filed the declaration within the prescribed period.)

REGISTERED STATUS
DATE OF | DATE OF NUMBER OF
ARRIVAL | DISCHARGE REGISTRY NO.|  BILL OF LADING VESSEL ORIGIN CONSIGNEE COMMODITY DESCRIPTION CONTAINERS
FATIH RIZA INTERNATIONAL | SOFT WHEAT FLOUR FORTIFIED WITH
23/08/2019 | 23/08/2019 | APL0082-19 [COSU4516941840 VICTOR SINGAPORE TRADE CORP VITAMIN A IRON HS CODE 110100 12X20FCIU6070670
FATIH RIZA INTERNATIONAL | SOFT WHEAT FLOUR FORTIFIED WITH
23/08/2019 | 23/08/2019 | APL0082-19 [COSU4516941850 VICTOR SINGAPORE TRADE CORP VITAMIN A IRON HS CODE 110100 7X20CAIU3460906
SYNERGY SALES 86 PALLETS 47 749 MT NET WEIGHT 52
23/08/2019 [ 23/08/2019 | APL0082-19 [BCC0114651 VICTOR SINGAPORE INTERNATIONAL CORP 223 MT GROSS WEIGHT COPY PAPER 2X40TLLU4238890
FREIGHT PREPAID FCL FCL




23/08/2019

23/08/2019

APL0082-19

OO0LU2625253380

VICTOR

SINGAPORE

KUEHNE NAGEL INC

1X40 HC CONTAINER SAID TO CONTAIN
51 DRUM(S) OPTICAL FIBRE CABLE 51
WOODEN DRUMS

1X4000LU8731499

23/08/2019

23/08/2019

APL0082-19

CENVAO197625

VICTOR

SINGAPORE

MINROCK MULTI BUILDERS

STC STEEL BAR CUTTING MACHINE

1X20TCKU3401501

23/08/2019

23/08/2019

APL0082-19

JBDVO08102

VICTOR

SINGAPORE

JBOX EXPRESS LINE INC

STC USED PERSONAL EFFECTS
BALIKBAYAN

1X20TCKU3401501

23/08/2019

23/08/2019

APL0082-19

3011926287301137

VICTOR

SINGAPORE

AMBLISH TECHNOLOGIES INC

1X20GP CNTR 3 PKGS STC PARTS FOR
PNEUMATIC TUBE TRANSPORT SYSTEM

1X20GESU3072159

23/08/2019

23/08/2019

APL0082-19

10504067

VICTOR

SINGAPORE

YORI YORI TRADING

1 X 40 HC SLAC 510 BALES CONSISTING
OF BAGS SHOES BEDSHEETS ETC NO
SED AES XTN 911453102 ITN
X20190618848152

1X40SEGU5245197

23/08/2019

23/08/2019

APL0082-19

30676

VICTOR

SINGAPORE

DAFFID INDUSTRIES INC

1X20 CONTAINER STC 800 BAGS
DEPROTEINIZED WHEY POWDER FOR
FEED USE ORIGIN USA 20000 KGS NET
20363 KGS GROSS 33CM CONTAINER
ITN NO X20190610392800

1X2000LU382657

Submitted by:

CASANODING R. BANTUAS
Head, Entry Processing Unit




