

## **URGENT NOTICE TO LODGE**

August 28, 2019

## ATTENTION: IMPORTERS/CONSIGNEE/OWNERS/ INTERESTED PARTIES AND ALL OTHERS CONCERNED

Pursuant to Section 1129 of R.A. No. 10863, otherwise known as the Customs Modernization and Tariff Act (CMTA), upon the failure of the owner or interested party to file the necessary import entry within a period of seven (7) days from the date of discharge of the last package from the carrying vessel/aircraft, the shipment shall be considered abandoned, unless extended upon valid grounds for another seven (7) days pursuant to Sec. 407 of the CMTA. Herewith are Bill of Ladings with no entries filed as of August 28, 2019. (Please disregard this Notice if you have already filed the declaration within the prescribed period.)

## **REGISTERED STATUS**

DATE OF ARRIVAL	DATE OF DISCHARGE	REGISTRY NO.	BILL OF LADING	VESSEL	ORIGIN	CONSIGNEE	COMMODITY DESCRIPTION	NUMBER OF CONTAINERS
23/08/2019	23/08/2019	APL0082-19	COSU4516941840	VICTOR	SINGAPORE	FATIH RIZA INTERNATIONAL TRADE CORP	SOFT WHEAT FLOUR FORTIFIED WITH VITAMIN A IRON HS CODE 110100	12X20FCIU6070670
23/08/2019	23/08/2019	APL0082-19	COSU4516941850	VICTOR	SINGAPORE	FATIH RIZA INTERNATIONAL TRADE CORP	SOFT WHEAT FLOUR FORTIFIED WITH VITAMIN A IRON HS CODE 110100	7X20CAIU3460906
23/08/2019	23/08/2019	APL0082-19	BCC0114651	VICTOR	SINGAPORE	SYNERGY SALES INTERNATIONAL CORP	86 PALLETS 47 749 MT NET WEIGHT 52 223 MT GROSS WEIGHT COPY PAPER FREIGHT PREPAID FCL FCL	2X40TLLU4238890

23/08/2019	23/08/2019	APL0082-19	OOLU2625253380	VICTOR	SINGAPORE	KUEHNE NAGEL INC	1X40 HC CONTAINER SAID TO CONTAIN 51 DRUM(S) OPTICAL FIBRE CABLE 51 WOODEN DRUMS	1X40OOLU8731499
23/08/2019	23/08/2019	APL0082-19	CENVAO197625	VICTOR	SINGAPORE	MINROCK MULTI BUILDERS	STC STEEL BAR CUTTING MACHINE	1X20TCKU3401501
23/08/2019	23/08/2019	APL0082-19	JBDVO08102	VICTOR	SINGAPORE	JBOX EXPRESS LINE INC	STC USED PERSONAL EFFECTS BALIKBAYAN	1X20TCKU3401501
23/08/2019	23/08/2019	APL0082-19	3011926287301137	VICTOR	SINGAPORE	AMBLISH TECHNOLOGIES INC	1X20GP CNTR 3 PKGS STC PARTS FOR PNEUMATIC TUBE TRANSPORT SYSTEM	1X20GESU3072159
23/08/2019	23/08/2019	APL0082-19	10504067	VICTOR	SINGAPORE	YORI YORI TRADING	1 X 40 HC SLAC 510 BALES CONSISTING OF BAGS SHOES BEDSHEETS ETC NO SED AES XTN 911453102 ITN X20190618848152	1X40SEGU5245197
23/08/2019	23/08/2019	APL0082-19	30676	VICTOR	SINGAPORE	DAFFID INDUSTRIES INC	1X20 CONTAINER STC 800 BAGS DEPROTEINIZED WHEY POWDER FOR FEED USE ORIGIN USA 20000 KGS NET 20363 KGS GROSS 33CM CONTAINER ITN NO X20190610392800	1X20OOLU382657

Submitted by:

**CASANODING R. BANTUAS** 

Head, Entry Processing Unit